
CSIR/UGC NET COACHING FOR MINORITY STUDENTS 2025 

 

Duration: 12 days/ Total 72 hours 

Tentative Schedule (9-4 pm)* 

Day Date  

1.  19 September 2025 Friday 

2.  20 September 2025 Saturday 

3.  27 September 2025 Saturday 

4.  17 October 2025 Friday 

5.  18 October 2025 Saturday 

6.  24 October 2025 Friday 

7.  25 October 2025 Saturday 

8.  27 October 2025 Monday 

9.  28 October 2025 Tuesday 

10.  29 October 2025 Wednesday 

11.  1 November 2025 Saturday 

12.  7 November 2025 Friday 

 

 Please note that the dates mentioned above are tentative and may change. 


